
               SPECIAL PRICING ONSPECIAL PRICING ONSPECIAL PRICING ON    
   FILTERS, OIL, GREASE & MORE!FILTERS, OIL, GREASE & MORE!FILTERS, OIL, GREASE & MORE!

BBQ LUNCH, DOOR PRIZES &BBQ LUNCH, DOOR PRIZES &BBQ LUNCH, DOOR PRIZES &
ONE DAY SPECIALS!ONE DAY SPECIALS!ONE DAY SPECIALS!

OPEN HOUSE
9:00AM - 3:00PM

tel:613-395-3883


  

MYSTERY
SPECIALS

  

MYSTERY
SPECIALS

1 DAY SPECIALS ARE ONLY FOR MARCH 23, 2024 
LIMITED QUANTITIES AVAILABLE. 

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST!

1 DAY

25%
OFF

10%
OFF

20%
OFF

WE INVITE YOU TO 
GIVE US FEEDBACK! 
GOOD, BAD OR UGLY

HOW CAN WE IMPROVE? WHAT DO WE DO RIGHT? WOULD
YOU RECOMMEND US TO A FRIEND OR FAMILY MEMBER? 

WRITE YOUR COMMENTS HERE AND DROP IT IN OUR 
BOX AT THE PARTS COUNTER NEXT TIME YOU ARE IN.

Your feedback will remain anonymous



SAVE 

*Sale Pricing on this page in effect
from March 1-31, 2024

Group 31
Group 24
Group 86
Group 48

OUR REGULAR 
PRICE

COMPARED TO 
OTHER BRANDS

$170.06
$134.23
$112.79
$204.44

DOOR PRIZES!!!DOOR PRIZES!!!DOOR PRIZES!!!
Numbers will be randomly selectedNumbers will be randomly selectedNumbers will be randomly selected

and will be posted at the Partsand will be posted at the Partsand will be posted at the Parts
Counter for the Month of MarchCounter for the Month of MarchCounter for the Month of March
BRING IN THIS NUMBER TO SEEBRING IN THIS NUMBER TO SEEBRING IN THIS NUMBER TO SEE    

IF YOU ARE A WINNER!IF YOU ARE A WINNER!IF YOU ARE A WINNER!

THIS COULD BE YOUR
LUCKY NUMBER!!

SAVE AN ADDITIONALSAVE AN ADDITIONAL

WIL-RICH PARTS 
NOW IN-STOCK!!

BATTERIESBATTERIES
$215.99
$174.99
$198.99
$218.99

*SAVE ON IN STOCK ITEMS ONLY
SPECIAL ORDER PARTS EXCLUDED

225 TSW 19.5' OFFSET DISC



ONE TIME USE COUPON CODE: 

MCKEOWN10!

mckeownmotorsales.net/parts
AGCO ONLINE PARTS DEPT  

Valid until April 30,2024

TILLAGE
225 12' OFFSET DISC
28" NOTCHED 
BLADES LIGHT KIT
Stock# M95015

225 TSW 19.5' OFFSET DISC
28" NOTCHED BLADES 
LIGHT KIT
TRANSPORT WIDTH=11.5'
Stock# M95047

$78,600$78,600

REVERSIBLE CULTIVATOR
POINT HD
DP-2276

7" CULTIVATOR SWEEP

$17.95$22.75



444 CU. FT. HEAPED
MANUAL FLOW CONTROL
FOR APRON CHAIN

$61,900.00

TL1000R - WRAPS 4X4 & 5X6
ROUND BALES WRAP COUNTER
HYDRAULICALLY POWERED
MOUNTS ON CAT II 3PH

$10,800.00

UP TO 6’ ROUND BALES,
REMOTE STEER & SHUTDOWN,

REMOTE ENGINE START, WORK
LIGHTS, BALE DISPATCH ARM

TWIN WRAP, FILM SENSOR

1 instock

1 in
stock

1 instock

Stock#M95389

Stock#M95507

$49,900
Stock#M95154

*prices + HST and are valid until March 31st, 2024



FENDT 936 VARIO
4WD TRACTOR
NEW Fendt 936 Vario 4WD Farm 
Tractor - 355 HP and loaded with
features! The Fendt 900 Vario series
represents the pinnacle of tractor
innovation, technology, and efficiency.
Design quality and manufacturing
excellence position this tractor in a
category of its own and with the new
FendtONE cab, you can elevate your
operating experience to bold new levels.

FENDT 516 VARIO 
4WD TRACTOR
NEW Fendt 516 Vario 4WD Farm 
Tractor - 163 HP and loaded with features
The Fendt 500 Vario combines compact
size with performance and versatility in
the field, grassland and transport as well
as a farm tractor. With all FendtONE
functions, the compact series offers you
an easy entry into guidance and system-
supported documentation.

Fendt 314 Vario
4WD TRACTOR
The Fendt 300 has a long history of
serving customers globally with all the
key innovations that Fendt is known for,
like our Vario CVT transmission,
suspension systems, and unmatched fuel
efficiency, but in a more compact design.
The 300 features the all-new FendtONE
driver's workstation, that delivers
ultimate comfort, control, and
convenience.

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK



WALLENSTEIN 
FX85 

INSTOCK SKIDDING WINCHES

IMPLEMENTS

Wallenstein
Wood
Chipper

Sovema
Finishing
Mower

WALLENSTEIN 
FX110 

M95233

M95233

$6,200$6,200
REG $6,500 REG $5,650

M95523

M95524

$5,350$5,350

Woods
Rotary
Cutter 4Ft 

Snowpusher
1500 series
66” 

$2,650$2,650 $1,450$1,450

WOODS
Rotary
Tillers

48" - $3,950
60" - $4,250
72" - $4,700

48" - $3,950
60" - $4,250
72" - $4,700

Herd,
Sand/Salt
spreader 5.5ft

$4,100$4,100

MK Martin
Landscape
Rake

$1,450$1,450

WALCO 
8ft Extra HD
Box Scraper

$2,350$2,350

48" $3,950 
60" $4,250 
72" $4,700

48" $3,950 
60" $4,250 
72" $4,700

MK Martin 5ft
Box Scraper

$1,450$1,450

Meteor
Snowblower
Manual
Rotator

54” - $3,55054” - $3,550
60” - $3,60060” - $3,600
72” - $4,10072” - $4,100 60” - $3,00060” - $3,000

SEE MORE 
IN-STOCK ITEMS

IN OUR YARD!
*prices + HST  

valid until 
Mar 31st, 2024



WE DON’T JUST MEETWE DON’T JUST MEET
OR EXCEED SPECS,OR EXCEED SPECS,  
WE ARE THE SPEC.WE ARE THE SPEC.

OIL!OIL!

15W40 CJ-4 2.5 GAL JUG

15W40 CJ-4 5 GAL PAIL

15W40 CJ-4 55 GAL DRUM

PERMATRAN 821XL SEMI SYNTH 2.5 GAL

PERMATRAN 821XL SEMI SYNTH 5 GAL PAIL

PERMATRAN 821XL SEMI SYNTH 55 GAL DRUM

PERMATRAN 821XL EXT. LIFE  2.5 GAL

PERMATRAN 821XL EXT. LIFE 5 GAL PAIL

PERMATRAN 821XL EXT. LIFE 55 GAL DRUM

LEGACY TRANS/HYDRAULIC 2.5 GAL

LEGACY TRANS/HYDRAULIC 5 GAL PAIL

15W40

PERMATRAN 821XL

PERMATRAN 821XL 
(EXTENDED LIFE)

LEGACY

79034597

79035353

79034598

$87.17

$161.77

$1,638.03

$74.09

$129.41

$1,228.52

$7.83

$6.84

$5.90

REG PRICE SALE PRICE PRICE 
PER LITRE

79037108

79037109

79037111

$95.58

$177.40

$1,796.11

$81.24

$141.92

$1,347.08

$8.59

$7.50

$6.47

79036576

79036577

79035450

$106.02

$196.77

$1,992.33

$90.11

$157.41

$1,494.24

$9.52

$8.32

$7.18

S.28818A

S.28762A

$59.84

$113.01

$53.85

$101.70

$5.69

$5.38

*Sale Pricing on this page in effect from March 1-31, 2024

Up to



...or increase your SAVINGS to 15%
when you purchase AGCO Filters & Oil together!

ON AGCO FILTERS
Oil, Fuel, Air, Hydraulic

FUEL 
CONDITIONER

For every bottle purchased you 
will receive 1 ballot to enter 

for your chance to WIN $100 CASH!

SAVE 

GREASE $6.99 PER TUBE

*Sale Pricing on this page in effect from March 1-31, 2024

SPRAYER 
PARTS

INSTOCK!
GREAT

PRICES!

BUY 4
GET ONE



MF 2607H/911X NSL

LOADER

SIMPSON 2.6L/ 3 CYL ENG

74 ENG/64 PTO HP

8X8 SYNCHRO SHUTTLE TRANS

2 REAR AUX VALVES

*0% FINANCING FOR 60 MONTHS (OAC)

UTILITY TRACTORSUTILITY TRACTORS

Stock #M95493

MF4710 CAB /FL3615

LOADER
AGCO POWER 33AWIC / 3 CYL

100 ENGINE HP/87 PTO

DYNA 2 TRANSMISSION 24X24

FL3615 LOADER 83” SS

BUCKET
*0% FINANCING FOR 60 MONTHS (OAC)

MF4707PLATFORM/FL3615 LOADERAGCO POWER 33AWIC / 3 CYL70 ENG/57 PTODYNA 2 TRANSMISSION 24X24FL3615 LOADER 83” EUROBUCKET
*0% FINANCING FOR 60 MONTHS (OAC)

Stock #M95480 

*PRICES VALID UNTIL MAR 31ST 2024

$65,600.00$65,600.00

$85,900.00$85,900.00

$121,800.00$121,800.00

FINANCING
FOR 60

MONTHS!
(OAC)



USED EQUIPMENT

USED TRACTORS

7250 HRS
JD 673 MSL

       LOADER
IVT
Transmision

JOHN DEERE 6430
PREMIUM

$79,500.00$79,500.00

IVT
Transmission
Guidance
Loader w/3rd
function
Pneumatic
trailer brakes
Warranty

JOHN DEERE 6155R
PREMIUM

$234,900.00$234,900.00

Deutz 4.04 L
Vario CVT
Transmission
Cargo Profi
plus 4X80

       Loader

FENDT 516S4
$245,000.00$245,000.00

20072007 20222022

Massey Ferguson 298 Stock #M95202 ...................                    
John Deere 946 Disc Mower Stock #M95329.............             
John Deere 450 M Round Baler Stock #M95292........   
New Holland 450RB Round Baler Stock#M95328......     
New Holland 1465 Sickle Haybine Stock#M95201.....    
New Holland BB960A Baler Stock # M94608.............              
Buhler Farm King Snowblower 740 Stock# M95365..... 
Massey Ferguson GC1720 TLB Stock# M95197...........           
Lucknow D7 84" Snowblower Stock# M94462...............          
Kello-Bilt 225 8FT Stock# M94535................................                                 
Kello-Bilt 225 12FT Stock# M95280..............................                              

STOCK# M95481

STOCK #M95493

STOCK#M95495

$15,500.00
 $29,000.00
$59,900.00
$46,﻿900.00
$11,5﻿00.00
$3﻿9,900.00

$2,90﻿0.00
$1﻿8,900.00
 $﻿2,200.00

$20,9﻿00.00
$25,900.00

*prices + HST and are valid until March 31st, 2024



Engine HP 155-210
Agco pwer 6.6L / 6 Cylinder
Dyna 6 transmission 24/24
PTO 135 to 180
Front loader with live 3rd
function
Visio roof

“THE NEW MF 7S EMPLOYS THE
LATEST STRAIGHTFORWARD

AND DEPENDABLE TECHNOLOGY 
DESIGNED TO DELIVER

ULTIMATE EFFICIENCY AND LOW
OPERATING COSTS.”



Engine HP 115-145
Agco power 4.4L / 4 cylinder
Dyna 4 transmission 16/16
PTO HP 93 to 116
Front loader with live 3rd 

      function
Visioroof

WITH A CHOICE OF THREE MODELS, THE
NEW MASSEY FERGUSON® 5S SERIES IS

SIMPLY THE BEST TRACTOR IN ITS CLASS
FOR HAY, DAIRY AND LIVESTOCK

PRODUCERS. YOU NEED EXCEPTIONAL
VISIBILITY, AND THE MF 5S SERIES

DELIVERS WITH A NARROW STEEP-NOSE
HOOD AND EXTREMELY SLIM DASHBOARD. 

FINANCING FOR
 48 MONTHS OR 

               

FOR 60 MONTHS!
(OAC)

0.49%



ORDER YOUR

PLANTERS 

FOR THE 2025

SEASON

MF1393, 13 Ft, disc mower,
conditioner, steel on steel 
rollers, Stock#M95372

MFRB4160V, Silage round 
baler, 4x5 bales, 
Stock #M95451

MFTD776T, 6 Rotor tedder 
with transport chassis, working 
width 25Ft. Stock#M95175

MFRK772SD-TRC, Twin rotor 
rake, 2 pt hitch, (2 wind rows), 
27.5 Ft wide, Stock #M95526

YOUR HAY IS IMPORTANT. 

MAKE SURE YOUR PRESERVATIVE

DOES WHAT IT SAYS IT WILL!

SAVE 15% OFF TOTE

SAVE 10% OFF BARREL

SAVE 5% OFF KEG SIZE BARREL!



+HST

GC1723EL WITHWOODS 4FTROTARY TILLER

GC1723EL WITH

WOODS 4FT ROTARY 

CUTTER

AUTHORIZED 
DEALER FOR 

Easier 

farming 

with precisionWe

understand the power of

farmers and farming. That

is why we are committed to

delivering user-friendly 

solutions that are highly

compatible across brands,

equipment and farms. 

You have plenty to do 

– leave the precision to us.

GC1723EL WITH

WALCO 4FT BOX

SCRAPER

$23,200$23,200

$26,150$26,150

FINANCING AVAILABLE (OAC)

FINANCING AVAILABLE (OAC)

+HST

$24,850$24,850
FINANCING AVAILABLE (OAC)

+HST

FINANCINGFOR 72MONTHS!(OAC)+HST

PRICING +HST & VALID UNTIL MAR 31ST, 2024

SAVE 15% ON AGCO PARTS

Discounts valid until March 31, 2024



2023 Jeep Cherokee 
Trailhawk Elite 4X4 

Stock#23067

$54
,32

1.00

$54
,32

1.00

$63
,114

.00

$63
,114

.00

$51
,54

4.0
0

$51
,54

4.0
0

$62
,84

2,0
0

$62
,84

2,0
0

$49
,85

6.0
0

$49
,85

6.0
0

$78
,118

.00

$78
,118

.00

2023 RAM 1500 Classic 
Tradesman 4x4 Crew Cab 

Stock#23143

2023 Jeep Gladiator 
Willys 4X4 
Stock#23112

2023 Jeep Cherokee 
Altitude 4dr 4x4

Stock#23072

2023 RAM 1500 Classic 
Tradesman 4x4 Crew Cab 

Stock#23140

2024 RAM 2500
Big Horn 4X4- Crew Cab

Stock#24002

Vehicle parts available online @
www.mckeownmotor.com/parts

https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-ram-1500-classic-tradesman-id12538471.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-ram-1500-classic-tradesman-id12538471.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-ram-1500-classic-tradesman-id12538471.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-ram-1500-classic-tradesman-id12538471.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-jeep-cherokee-altitude-id12538454.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-jeep-cherokee-altitude-id12538454.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-jeep-cherokee-altitude-id12538454.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-ram-1500-classic-tradesman-id12538441.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-ram-1500-classic-tradesman-id12538441.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-ram-1500-classic-tradesman-id12538441.htm
https://www.mckeownmotor.com/new/vehicle/2023-ram-1500-classic-tradesman-id12538441.htm

